ACADEMICS

English

Mathematics

Science

2024 Elementary Winners
GSACS Fine Arts Competition

Category Grade Place

3 1st
2nd
3rd

4 1st
2nd
3rd

5 1st
2nd
3rd

6 Ist
2nd
3rd

3 1st
2nd
3rd

4 Ist
2nd
3rd

5 1st
1st
2nd
3rd

6 1st
2nd
3rd

3 1st
2nd
3rd

4 1st
2nd
2nd
3rd

5 1st
2nd
3rd

Student Name

Sadie Watts
Gianna Garcia
Maverick Flores
Chinwendu Ibe
Kamilla Jae Francis
Iris Mason
Jonathan Zarco
Samuel Watts
Grace Farley
Jerome Nisby
Eleora Faye llan
Jordan Hardy
Sabrina Paredes
Carina Chen

Juan Yanez-Negrete
Hosanna Morales
Chinwendu Ibe
Logan Goltaio
Benjamin Cortner
Jonathan Zarco
Elijah Jebaraj
Luke Jackson
Matthew Pon
David Kang
Jerome Nisby
Alexia Campos
Gianna Garcia
Korie Hammond
Jaxon Lofgreen
Charlotte Mumford
Logan Goltiao
Kaylee Vizarretea
Jonathan Zarco
Ethan Lara

Grace Farley

School

VCA
VCA
LBS
HBA
IBBA
VCA
SBS
VCA
SBS
SBS
IBBA
SBS
VCA
VCA
SBS
VCA
HBA
CBCA
VCA
SBS
CBCA
CBCA
VCA
VCA
SBS
VCA
VCA
VCA
VCA
ICA
CBCA
VCA
SBS
VCA
SBS



Category Grade Place Student Name School

ACADEMICS
Science 6 1st Eleora Faye llan IBBA
2nd Isaac Huitron VCA
3rd Kylie Brown VCA
History 3 1st Juan Yanez-Negrete SBS
2nd Rudy Avila LBS
3rd Elysia Brock ICA
4 1st Hosanna Morales VCA
2nd Al Racel CBCA
3rd Kamilla Jae Francis IBBA
5 1st Elijah Jebaraj VCA
2nd Ethan Lara VCA
3rd Jason Mendoza CBCA
6 1st Eleora Faye llan IBBA
2nd Emilio Yanez-Negrete SBS
3rd Zechariah Ramiro VCA
Creative Writing: Poetry 4 1st Charlotte Mumford ICA
2nd Kamilla Jae Francis IBBA
5 1st Mateo Martinez IBBA
6 1st Eleora Faye llan IBBA
Creative Writing: Narrative 4 1st Vivienne Castro IBBA
2nd Kassidy Sam IBBA
3rd Thomas Norvell ICA
6 1st Eleora Faye llan IBBA
Spelling 1 1st Kayci Sam IBBA
2nd Gabriela Calderon SBS
3rd Jessalyn Rios SBS
2 1st Aleena Jimenez SBS
2nd Mikah Pogio CBCA
3rd Zoarhin Sunga CBCA
3 1st Juan Yanez-Negrete SBS
2nd Sadie Watson ICA
3rd Aurelia Valenzuela CBCA
4 1st Kassidy Sam IBBA
2nd Vienna Gonzalez LBS
3rd Faith Trinidad LBS
5 1st Mateo Martinez IBBA
2nd Tryztan Sunga CBCA

3rd Jason Mendoza CBCA



Category

ACADEMICS
Spelling

Science Fair

SPEECH

Oral Interpretation of Poetry

Oral Interpretation of Scripture

Religious Reading

Grade

Place

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
Ist
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
2nd

Student Name

Eleora Faye llan
Tevyn Reyes
Jerome Nisby
Tryztan Sunga
Luke Jackson
Jonathan Zarco
Lizzy Moore

June Thompson

Rodel Viado
Gabriela Calderon
Kayci Amelia Sam
Mary Montoya
Logan Grady
Kaylee Hernandez
Amira Dalag
Sadie Watson
Vivienne Nicolette Castro
Kamilla Jae Francis
Calix Chavez

Sofia Sandoval
Katie Mauldin
Mateo Martinez
Eleora Faye llan
Jordan Hardy
Ogechi ljeoma
Kayci Sam

Rodel Viado
Jessalyn Rios
Mary Montoya
Nina Landry
Kaylee Hernandez
Isabel Montoya
Lily Hatzenbuler
Jace Branco

Rosalinda Borboa

School

IBBA
CBCA
SBS
CBCA
CBCA
SBS
CBCA
CBCA

IBBA
SBS
IBBA
SBS
SBS
SBS
LBS
ICA
IBBA
IBBA
SBS
SBS
HBA
IBBA
IBBA
SBS
HBA
IBBA
IBBA
SBS
SBS
SBS
SBS
SBS
CCs
CCs
SBS



Category
SPEECH

Declamation

Humorous Interpretation

Humorous Interpretation

MUSIC

Vocal Solo

Small Vocal Ensemble

Large Vocal Ensemble

Choir

Instrumental Solo

Grade

4-6

1-3
4-6

Place

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd

Student Name

Vivienne Castro
Kassidy Sam

Aaron Miranda
Jonathan Zarco

Paul Gayton

Emilio Yanez-Negrete
Charlie Logan

lke ljeoma

Julian Loesch

Ogechi ljeoma

Leveya McClendon

Vivienne Nicolette Castro
Abigayle Dadding

Levi Babcock

Ryleigh McKinney

Mateo Martinez

Reagan Harden

Bonnie Ezechukwu
Eleora Faye llan

Naomi Bravo

Natalia Serafin
Mateo Torres
Mateo Martinez
Ryleigh McKinney
Othrom Estrada
Aaron Pham

Don George Segundo

School

IBBA
IBBA
CCS
SBS
SBS
SBS
HBA
HBA
HBA
HBA
SBS

IBBA
CCS
CCS
LBS
IBBA
CCS
HBA
IBBA
LBS
IBBA
CBCA
HBA
HBA
CCS
SBS
CBCA
HBA
CCS
LBS
LBS
IBBA
LBS
HBA
LBS
LBS



Category

Sacred & Classical Piano

Instrumental Ensemble

Instrumental, Orchestra/Band

ART

Monochromatic Drawing

Polychromatic Drawing

Watercolors

Oil or Acrylic Painting

Grade
4

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
2nd
2nd

1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
Ist
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd

Student Name
Kamilla Jae Francis
Logan Goltiao
Kassidy Sam
David Nutt
Charles Logan
Othrom Estrada
Macie Goltiao

Tevyn Reyes

Vivienne Castro
Lily Hatzenbuhler
Jason Mendoza
Mateo Martinez
Katie Mauldin
Eleora Faye llan
Chimela Otuonye
Raegan Netzel
Kamilla Jae Francis
Kassidy Sam
Givanni Ponza
Samantha De Yoc
Jashan Brar
Milcah Binyam
Arush Bijy

Bianca Loesch

Levi Babcock
Samantha Netzel
Belen Gonzales
Johanna Hernandez
Laveya McClendon
Ogechi ljeoma
Raegan Netzel
Abigayle Dudding
Efthemia Olah
Vivienne Castro
Ryleigh McKinney

Reagan Hardon

School
IBBA
CBCA
IBBA
HBA
HBA
HBA
CBCA
CBCA
LBS
LBS

IBBA
CCs
CBCA
IBBA
HBA
IBBA
HBA
CCs
IBBA
IBBA
CCs
SBS
LBS
HBA
HBA
HBA
CCs
CCs
CCs
LBS
SBS
HBA
CCs
CCs
HBA
IBBA
LBS
CCs



Category Grade Place Student Name School

6 1st Eleora Faye llan IBBA
2nd Avery Watson ICA
3rd Derek Perez HBA

Sculpture 4 1st Kamilla Francis IBBA
2nd Natalia Serafin LBS
3rd Dominic Cardenas CCs

5 1st Gavin Milton LBS
2nd George Crozier LBS
3rd Ike ljeoma HBA

6 1st Ogechi ljeoma HBA

Crafts 4 1st Daniel Borboa SBS
2nd Bianca Loesch HBA
3rd Madeline Henry CBCA

5 1st Katie Mauldin HBA
2nd Ariana Moreno HBA

6 1st Avery Watson ICA
2nd Derek Perez HBA
3rd Aeson Chavez SBS

Mixed Media 4 1st Bryce Harpen HBA
6 1st Chimela Otuanye HBA
2nd Consuela Rena SBS
Textiles B 5 2nd Grace Farley SBS
BIBLE
Bible Memory 5 2nd Jonathan Zarco SBS
3rd Jocabed Pena SBS
6 1st Eleora Faye llan IBBA
|
MOST POINTS IBBA

HIGHEST PERCENTAGE HBA



